
H E A L T H  &  W E L L N E S S

www.templehwd.com

RETAIL PRICE SHEET

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

99% ISOLATE 1000MG OIL

99% ISOLATE 1500MG OIL

HN-ISO1000-N

HN-ISO1500-N

$60.00

$70.00

BROAD SPECTRUM 1000MG OIL (PM)

BROAD SPECTRUM 1500MG OIL (PM)

HN-BS1000-P

HN-BS1500-P

$50.00

$60.00

BROAD SPECTRUM 1000MG OIL (MB)

BROAD SPECTRUM 1500MG OIL (MB)

HN-BS1000-MB

HN-BS1500-MB

$50.00

$60.00

FULL SPECTRUM CBD OIL 1500MG

BROAD SPECTRUM GUMMIES 20CT

HN-FS1500-N

HN-20CT-BS25G

$60.00

$30.00

BROAD SPECTRUM GUMMIES 40CTHN-40CT-BS25G

MSRP

$45.00

W E L L N E S S  +

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

CBD + HUTSON OILHN-HO4000 $110.00

S L E E P  &  R E L A X

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

DELTA-8 THC GUMMIES

NIGHT-TIME GUMMIES (BLUEBERRY)

HN-D825-30

HN-MGB30 

$55.00

$55.00

E N E R G Y  &  F O C U S

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

4-BLEND MUSHROOM GUMMIES W/CBD

4-MUSHROOM BLEND GUMMY (WITHOUT CBD)

HN-MGB

HN-MGBNCBD30

$55.00

$45.00

CBD + CBG OIL

PERFORMANCE GUMMIES 

HN-FSG1500P

HN-MEG-CG

$50.00

$42.00

FOCUS+ GUMMIES (AMANITA)HN-AMG

UPC

850044715183

850044715190

850044715039

850044715053

850044715046

850044715060

850054769121

850044715008

850044715022

UPC

850044715237

CBD NANO WATER SOLUBLE SOFT GELSHN-SG25 $75.00850044715800

UPC

850044715176

850044715282

UPC

850054769077

850054769268

850044715244

850054769374

850054769350 $75.00

P A I N  &  R E C O V E R Y

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

BS 2800MG CBD PAIN RELIEF GEL

MUSCLE RELIEF ROLL-ON (ARNICA + CAPSAICIN)

HN-BS2800-PRG

HN-MRR

$30.00

$55.00

INTENSIVE CBD RELIEF RUB WITH 10% EMU OILHN-PR600 $40.00

UPC

850044715077

850044715909

850044715848

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

TEMPLE
Health & Wellness Distribution

IMMUNE DEFENSE GUMMIESHN-IG30 $45.00

FIBER GUMMIESHN-FB30 $40.00

850044715329

850044715367



H E A L T H  &  W E L L N E S S

www.templehwd.com

DISTRIBUTOR PRICE SHEET

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

99% ISOLATE 1000MG OIL

99% ISOLATE 1500MG OIL

HN-ISO1000-N

HN-ISO1500-N

$30.00

$35.00

$60.00

$70.00

BROAD SPECTRUM 1000MG OIL (PM)

BROAD SPECTRUM 1500MG OIL (PM)

HN-BS1000-P

HN-BS1500-P

$25.00

$30.00

$50.00

$60.00

BROAD SPECTRUM 1000MG OIL (MB)

BROAD SPECTRUM 1500MG OIL (MB)

HN-BS1000-MB

HN-BS1500-MB

$25.00

$30.00

$50.00

$60.00

FULL SPECTRUM CBD OIL 1500MG

BROAD SPECTRUM GUMMIES 20CT

HN-FS1500-N

HN-20CT-BS25G

$30.00

$15.00

$60.00

$30.00

BROAD SPECTRUM GUMMIES 40CTHN-40CT-BS25G

RetailWholesale

$22.50 $45.00

W E L L N E S S  +

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

CBD + HUTSON OILHN-HO4000 $55.00 $110.00

S L E E P  &  R E L A X

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

DELTA-8 THC GUMMIES

NIGHT-TIME GUMMIES (BLUEBERRY)

HN-D825-30

HN-MGB30 

$27.50

$27.50

$55.00

$55.00

E N E R G Y  &  F O C U S

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

4-BLEND MUSHROOM GUMMIES W/CBD

4-MUSHROOM BLEND GUMMY (WITHOUT CBD)

HN-MGB

HN-MGBNCBD30

$27.50

$22.50

$55.00

$45.00

CBD + CBG OIL

PERFORMANCE GUMMIES 

HN-FSG1500P

HN-MEG-CG

$25.00

$22.22

$50.00

$42.00

FOCUS+ GUMMIES (AMANITA)HN-AMG

UPC

850044715183

850044715190

850044715039

850044715053

850044715046

850044715060

850054769121

850044715008

850044715022

UPC

850044715237

CBD NANO WATER SOLUBLE SOFT GELSHN-SG25 $37.50 $75.00850044715800

UPC

850044715176

850044715282

UPC

850054769077

850054769268

850044715244

850054769374

850054769350 $37.50 $75.00

P A I N  &  R E C O V E R Y

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

BS 2800MG CBD PAIN RELIEF GEL

MUSCLE RELIEF ROLL-ON (ARNICA + CAPSAICIN)

HN-BS2800-PRG

HN-MRR

$15.00

$27.50

$30.00

$55.00

INTENSIVE CBD RELIEF RUB WITH 10% EMU OILHN-PR600 $20.00 $40.00

UPC

850044715077

850044715909

850044715848

Retail

RetailWholesale

RetailWholesale

RetailWholesale

TEMPLE
Health & Wellness Distribution

IMMUNE DEFENSE GUMMIESHN-IG30 $22.50 $45.00

FIBER GUMMIESHN-FB30 $20.00 $40.00

850044715329

850044715367

Wholesale



DISTRIBUTOR PRICE SHEET

H E A L T H  &  W E L L N E S S

W E L L N E S S  +

S L E E P  &  R E L A X

S K I N C A R E

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

BROAD SPECTRUM 1000MG OIL (PM)

BROAD SPECTRUM 1500MG OIL (PM)

WIH-1000MG-BS-TINC-PEPPERMINT

WIH-1500MG-BS-TINC-PEPPERMINT

$27.50

$30.00

$55.00

$60.00

BROAD SPECTRUM 1000MG OIL (MB)

BROAD SPECTRUM 1500MG OIL (MB)

WIH-1000MG-BS-TINC-MIXBERRY

WIH-1500MG-BS-TINC-MIXBERRY

$27.50

$30.00

$55.00

$60.00

BROAD SPECTRUM GUMMIES 20CT

BROAD SPECTRUM GUMMIES 40CT

WIH-20CT-ASF-25MG-GUMMIES

WIH-40CT-ASF-25MG-GUMMIES

$25.00

$32.5O

$50.00

$65.00

Wholesale RetailUPC

850050393023

850050393047

850050393030

850050393054

850050393009

850050393016

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

CBD + HUTSON OIL

FULL SPECTRUM GUMMIES 50CT

WIH-HO4000

WIH-CGFS50JR

$55.00

$37.50

$110.00

$75.00

UPC

850050393177

850050393078

Wholesale Retail

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

NIGHT-TIME GUMMIES (BLUEBERRY)WIH-MGB30 $30.00 $60.00

UPC

850050393085

Retail

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

CBD APPLE STEM CELL CREAM – 100MG CBD

DRY BODY OIL – 300MG CBD

WIH-ACFS100

WIH-DBO

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

UPC

850050393115

850050393122

Retail

P E T S

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

CBD PET DROPS BACON FLAVORED 500MGWIH-PFS500B $25.00 $50.00

UPC

850050393191

Retail

P A I N  &  R E C O V E R Y

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

BS 2800MG CBD PAIN RELIEF GEL

MUSCLE RELIEF ROLL-ON (ARNICA + CAPSAICIN)

WIH-2800MG-PAINRELIEF-CREAM

WIH-MRR

$32.50

$25.00

$65.00

$50.00

UPC

850050393061

850050393160

Retail

E N E R G Y  +  F O C U S

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

FULL SPECTRUM CBD + CBG OILWIH-FSG1500P $35.00 $70.00

UPC

850050393207

Retail

TEMPLE
Health & Wellness Distribution

www.templehwd.com

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale



RETAIL PRICE SHEET

H E A L T H  &  W E L L N E S S

W E L L N E S S  +

S L E E P  &  R E L A X

S K I N C A R E

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

BROAD SPECTRUM 1000MG OIL (PM)

BROAD SPECTRUM 1500MG OIL (PM)

WIH-1000MG-BS-TINC-PEPPERMINT

WIH-1500MG-BS-TINC-PEPPERMINT

$55.00

$60.00

BROAD SPECTRUM 1000MG OIL (MB)

BROAD SPECTRUM 1500MG OIL (MB)

WIH-1000MG-BS-TINC-MIXBERRY

WIH-1500MG-BS-TINC-MIXBERRY

$55.00

$60.00

BROAD SPECTRUM GUMMIES 20CT

BROAD SPECTRUM GUMMIES 40CT

WIH-20CT-ASF-25MG-GUMMIES

WIH-40CT-ASF-25MG-GUMMIES

$50.00

$65.00

RetailUPC

850050393023

850050393047

850050393030

850050393054

850050393009

850050393016

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

CBD + HUTSON OIL

FULL SPECTRUM GUMMIES 50CT

WIH-HO4000

WIH-CGFS50JR

$110.00

$75.00

UPC

850050393177

850050393078

Retail

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

NIGHT-TIME GUMMIES (BLUEBERRY)WIH-MGB30 $60.00

UPC

850050393085

Retail

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

CBD APPLE STEM CELL CREAM – 100MG CBD

DRY BODY OIL – 300MG CBD

WIH-ACFS100

WIH-DBO

$50.00

$50.00

UPC

850050393115

850050393122

Retail

P E T S

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

CBD PET DROPS BACON FLAVORED 500MGWIH-PFS500B $50.00

UPC

850050393191

Retail

P A I N  &  R E C O V E R Y

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

BS 2800MG CBD PAIN RELIEF GEL

MUSCLE RELIEF ROLL-ON (ARNICA + CAPSAICIN)

WIH-2800MG-PAINRELIEF-CREAM

WIH-MRR

$65.00

$50.00

UPC

850050393061

850050393160

Retail

E N E R G Y  +  F O C U S

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

FULL SPECTRUM CBD + CBG OILWIH-FSG1500P $70.00

UPC

850050393207

Retail

TEMPLE
Health & Wellness Distribution

www.templehwd.com



WHOLESALE / DISTRIBUTOR PRICE SHEET

H E A L T H  &  W E L L N E S S

W E L L N E S S  +

S L E E P  &  R E L A X

S K I N C A R E

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

BROAD SPECTRUM 1000MG OIL (PM)

BROAD SPECTRUM 1500MG OIL (PM)

WIH-1000MG-BS-TINC-PEPPERMINT

WIH-1500MG-BS-TINC-PEPPERMINT

$27.50

$30.00

$55.00

$60.00

BROAD SPECTRUM 1000MG OIL (MB)

BROAD SPECTRUM 1500MG OIL (MB)

WIH-1000MG-BS-TINC-MIXBERRY

WIH-1500MG-BS-TINC-MIXBERRY

$27.50

$30.00

$55.00

$60.00

BROAD SPECTRUM GUMMIES 20CT

BROAD SPECTRUM GUMMIES 40CT

WIH-20CT-ASF-25MG-GUMMIES

WIH-40CT-ASF-25MG-GUMMIES

$25.00

$32.5O

$50.00

$65.00

Wholesale RetailUPC

850050393023

850050393047

850050393030

850050393054

850050393009

850050393016

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

CBD + HUTSON OIL

FULL SPECTRUM GUMMIES 50CT

WIH-HO4000

WIH-CGFS50JR

$55.00

$37.50

$110.00

$75.00

UPC

850050393177

850050393078

Wholesale Retail

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

NIGHT-TIME GUMMIES (BLUEBERRY)WIH-MGB30 $30.00 $60.00

UPC

850050393085

Retail

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

CBD APPLE STEM CELL CREAM – 100MG CBD

DRY BODY OIL – 300MG CBD

WIH-ACFS100

WIH-DBO

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

UPC

850050393115

850050393122

Retail

P E T S

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

CBD PET DROPS BACON FLAVORED 500MGWIH-PFS500B $25.00 $50.00

UPC

850050393191

Retail

P A I N  &  R E C O V E R Y

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

BS 2800MG CBD PAIN RELIEF GEL

MUSCLE RELIEF ROLL-ON (ARNICA + CAPSAICIN)

WIH-2800MG-PAINRELIEF-CREAM

WIH-MRR

$32.50

$25.00

$65.00

$50.00

UPC

850050393061

850050393160

Retail

E N E R G Y  +  F O C U S

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

FULL SPECTRUM CBD + CBG OILWIH-FSG1500P $35.00 $70.00

UPC

850050393207

Retail

www.wrappedinhearts.com

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale



RETAIL PRICE SHEET

H E A L T H  &  W E L L N E S S

W E L L N E S S  +

S L E E P  &  R E L A X

S K I N C A R E

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

BROAD SPECTRUM 1000MG OIL (PM)

BROAD SPECTRUM 1500MG OIL (PM)

WIH-1000MG-BS-TINC-PEPPERMINT

WIH-1500MG-BS-TINC-PEPPERMINT

$55.00

$60.00

BROAD SPECTRUM 1000MG OIL (MB)

BROAD SPECTRUM 1500MG OIL (MB)

WIH-1000MG-BS-TINC-MIXBERRY

WIH-1500MG-BS-TINC-MIXBERRY

$55.00

$60.00

BROAD SPECTRUM GUMMIES 20CT

BROAD SPECTRUM GUMMIES 40CT

WIH-20CT-ASF-25MG-GUMMIES

WIH-40CT-ASF-25MG-GUMMIES

$50.00

$65.00

RetailUPC

850050393023

850050393047

850050393030

850050393054

850050393009

850050393016

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

CBD + HUTSON OIL

FULL SPECTRUM GUMMIES 50CT

WIH-HO4000

WIH-CGFS50JR

$110.00

$75.00

UPC

850050393177

850050393078

Retail

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

NIGHT-TIME GUMMIES (BLUEBERRY)WIH-MGB30 $60.00

UPC

850050393085

Retail

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

CBD APPLE STEM CELL CREAM – 100MG CBD

DRY BODY OIL – 300MG CBD

WIH-ACFS100

WIH-DBO

$50.00

$50.00

UPC

850050393115

850050393122

Retail

P E T S

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

CBD PET DROPS BACON FLAVORED 500MGWIH-PFS500B $50.00

UPC

850050393191

Retail

P A I N  &  R E C O V E R Y

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

BS 2800MG CBD PAIN RELIEF GEL

MUSCLE RELIEF ROLL-ON (ARNICA + CAPSAICIN)

WIH-2800MG-PAINRELIEF-CREAM

WIH-MRR

$65.00

$50.00

UPC

850050393061

850050393160

Retail

E N E R G Y  +  F O C U S

SKU’S PRODUCT NAME 

FULL SPECTRUM CBD + CBG OILWIH-FSG1500P $70.00

UPC

850050393207

Retail

www.wrappedinhearts.com


